PERIODIC ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

CLASS XI AND XIi
UNIT TEST - |
DATE DAY CLASS XII

09.07.2021 Friday Physics/History/B.ST

12.07.2021 Monday Chemistry / Political Science / Accountancy
16.07.2021 Friday English

19.07.2021 Monday Biology / Economics

23.07.2021 Friday IP/CS

26.07.2021 Monday Maths

30.07.2021 Friday PE

02.08.2021 Monday F.M.M/Web Application

UNIT TEST -1
DATE DAY CLASS Xi CLASS XilI

18.10.2021 | Monday | Shemistty/ Ejgigr?éy Physics/History/B.ST
22.10.2021 Friday Physics/History/B.ST sggﬁ?els/tzc/c Egmlacr?clzy
25.10.2021 Monday English English
29.10.2021 Friday Maths Biology/Economics
1.11.2021 Monday Physical Education IP/CS
12.11.2021 Friday Biology/Economics Maths
15.11.2021 Monday IP/CS Physical Education
18.11.2021 Thursday F.M.M/Web Application F.M.M/Web Application
*19.11.2021 Gurupurab
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